Tennyson Tuhes
G-Tou.F Inc

Agenda

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:10pm

2:15 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Tennyson Dunes Group Inc.

Annual General Meeting 2020

Sunday 21st February 2021

2:00-3:30 pm

Henley & Grange Community Centre

196A Military Rd Henley Beach

Acknowledgement of Kaurna land

2.1
2.2

4.1
4.2

Welcome/Apologies/Membership renewal form

Confirmation of Minutes:
AGM Minutes 30 November 2019
General Meeting Minutes 15 March 2020

Any other business

Reports
Committee Report 2019 - 2020
Financial Report 2019 - 2020 — Treasurer

Election of Committee - Returning Officer

Guest speaker:
Dr Katja Hogendoorn

Research Associate School of Agriculture, Food
and Wine, University of Adelaide

Native Bees in the Dunes

Close and refreshments




