

Tennyson Dunes Group Inc. Annual General Meeting 2020

Sunday 21st February 2021

2:00-3:30 pm

Henley & Grange Community Centre 196A Military Rd Henley Beach

Agenda

Acknowledgement of Kaurna land

2:00 pm	1	Welcome/Apologies/Membership renewal form
2:05 pm	2 2.1 2.2	Confirmation of Minutes: AGM Minutes 30 November 2019 General Meeting Minutes 15 March 2020
2:10pm	3	Any other business
2:15 pm	4 4.1 4.2	Reports Committee Report 2019 - 2020 Financial Report 2019 - 2020 – Treasurer
2:25 pm	5	Election of Committee - Returning Officer
2:30 pm	6	Guest speaker: Dr Katja Hogendoorn Research Associate School of Agriculture, Food and Wine, University of Adelaide Native Bees in the Dunes
3:30 pm	7	Close and refreshments

